
1era aplicación    
1 a 9 días              
10 a 19 días          
20 a 25 días         
26 a 32 días         
33 a 60 días         
Cliente previo     

1era aplicación    
1 a 7 días               
8 a 21 días             
22 a 25 días          
26 a 32                  
33 a 60 días          
Cliente previo      

1era aplicación     
Hasta 20 días       
21 a 25 días          
26 a 32 días         
33 a 60 días 
Cliente previo 
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Clásicas Volumen

Híbridas Color

$1,690.00

$500.00

$650.00
$850.00
$1,350.00
$1,490.00

Un tono intercalado
Dos tonos 
intercalados
Ojo completo

$1,890.00

$400.00

$600.00
$750.00
$950.00
$1,450.00

$1,590.00

$60.00

$100.00

$150.00

$290.00
$400.00
$550.00
$750.00

$1,250.00

$1,350.00

$1,490.00


